
If you have any questions, please contact Amy Shpall at (323) 761-8158 or AShpall@JewishLA.org,
or Wendy Stevenson at (323) 761-8229 or WStevenson@JewishLA.org.

PLEASE RESERVE THE FOLLOWING SPONSORSHIP IN MY NAME:

ANNUAL LEGAL DIVISION DINNER
TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2019

TO PURCHASE INDIviDUAL SEAT(S)

The  JEWISH FEDERATION  of  GREATER LOS ANGELES  presents

honoring
David & Nathan Hochman

BRUCE I. HOCHMAN MAIMONIDES
 Torch  of  Justice  Award  Recipients

and  featuring  Keynote  Speaker
ROD ROSENSTEIN

UNITED STATES DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENER AL

5:30 PM COCKTAILS • 7:00 PM DINNER AND PROGRAM
THE BEVERLY WILSHIRE HOTEL • 9500 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD, BEVERLY HILLS

BUSINESS ATTIRE • DIETARY LAWS OBSERVED

DIAMOND - $100,000
Diamond Full Page Ad
Two (2) VIP Tables of Ten

GOLD - $10,000
Gold Full Page Ad
One (1) Preferred Table of Ten

TITANIUM - $50,000
Titanium Full Page Ad
Two (2) VIP Tables of Ten

SILVER - $5,000
Silver Full Page Ad
One (1) Table of Ten

PLATINUM - $25,000
Platinum Full Page Ad
One (1) VIP Table of Ten

Please reserve special Judges seat(s) at $250 each.

Please reserve seat(s) at $400 each.

The deadline to receive ads is Monday, May 6, 2019
See page 2 for ad specifications

PAYMENT IS DUE UPON COMMITMENT OF SPONSORSHIP
Your sponsorship will be acknowledged in addition to your 2019 annual gift in our Record of Achievement.

Please reserve young professional seat(s) at $125 each.

Name

Company/Firm

Address

Business Phone Evening Phone

FAX

Please bill my:

E-Mail

I am not able to attend, but I would like to make my annual gift to support the work of THE JEWISH FEDERATION in the amount of $

Enclosed is my check payable to THE JEWISH FEDERATION in the amount of $

Visa MC AMEX in the amount of $

Credit Card#

Name on card (please print)

Signature

Exp. Date

Billing Zip Code

Sec. Code



GUEST NAMES
Please provide guest names by May 20, 2019

TRIBUTE BOOK – Ad-Only Sponsorship Options
THE DEADLINE FOR TRIBUTE BOOK ADS IS MONDAY, MAY 6, 2019

$50,000               
$25,000

$18,000

$10,000 

$5,000

$3,000

$1,500

$1,000

TRIBUTE BOOK ADS ONLY
  Inside Front or Back Cover       
  Diamond Page
  Titanium Page
  Platinum Page  

  Gold Page
  Silver Page
  Full Page
  Half Page

Tribute Book ad prices do not include tickets to the dinner and are 
in addition to your 2019 annual gift to The Jewish Federation of Greater Los Angeles.

Ad Sizes Full Page: 8"w x 10.5"h (with or w/o bleed) Half Page: 8"w x 5.25"h

Please send a 300 dpi JPEG, PDF or Word document.
PLEASE SEND ALL ART IN BLACK & WHITE OR GRAYSCALE.

Send via e-mail attachment to RWebb@JewishLA.org.

10.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Name Phone Number E-mail

If you have any questions, please contact Amy Shpall at (323) 761-8158 or AShpall@JewishLA.org,
or Wendy Stevenson at (323) 761-8229 or WStevenson@JewishLA.org.
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