

DAVID & NATHAN HOCHMAN BRUCE I. HOCHMAN MAIMONIDES

† Torch of Justice Award Recipients

and featuring Keynote Speaker ROD ROSENSTEIN UNITED STATES DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL

5:30 PM COCKTAILS , 7:00 PM DINNER AND PROGRAM THE BEVERLY WILSHIRE HOTEL • 9500 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD, BEVERLY HILLS

BUSINESS ATTIRE · DIETARY LAWS OBSERVED

PLEASE RESERVE THE FOLLOWING SPONSORSHIP IN MY NAME:

- □ **DIAMOND** \$100,000
- Diamond Full Page Ad Two (2) VIP Tables of Ten
- □ TITANIUM \$50,000 Titanium Full Page Ad
 - Two (2) VIP Tables of Ten
- □ PLATINUM \$25,000 Platinum Full Page Ad One (1) VIP Table of Ten

- □ GOLD \$10,000 Gold Full Page Ad One (1) Preferred Table of Ten
- □ SILVER \$5,000 Silver Full Page Ad One (1) Table of Ten

TO PURCHASE INDIVIDUAL SEAT(S)

□ Please reserve	seat(s) at \$400 each.
□ Please reserve	special Judges seat(s) at \$250 each.
□ Please reserve	young professional seat(s) at \$125 each

The deadline to receive ads is Monday, May 6, 2019 See page 2 for ad specifications **PAYMENT IS DUE UPON COMMITMENT OF SPONSORSHIP**

Your sponsorship will be acknowledged in addition to your 2019 annual gift in our Record of Achievement.

Name			
Company/Firm			
Address			
Business Phone			
FAX	E-Mail		
□ I am not able to attend, but I would like to	make my annual gift to support the work	of the Jewish Federatic	N in the amount of \$
□ Enclosed is my check payable to THE JEW	VISH FEDERATION in the amount of \$ _		
Please bill my: ○ Visa ○ MC ○ AMEX in the c	amount of \$		
Credit Card#		Exp. Date	Sec. Code
Credit Card# Name on card (please print)		Billing Zip Code	
Signature			- Jewish

If you have any questions, please contact Amy Shpall at (323) 761-8158 or AShpall@JewishLA.org, or Wendy Stevenson at (323) 761-8229 or WStevenson@JewishLA.org.



TRIBUTE BOOK – Ad-Only Sponsorship Options THE DEADLINE FOR TRIBUTE BOOK ADS IS MONDAY, MAY 6, 2019

TRIBUTE BOOK ADS ONLY

\circ Inside Front or Back Cover	\$50,000
O Diamond Page	\$25,000
○ Titanium Page	\$18,000
O Platinum Page	\$10,000
○ Gold Page	\$5,000
○ Silver Page	\$3,000
○ Full Page	\$1,500
○ Half Page	\$1,000

Tribute Book ad prices do not include tickets to the dinner and are in addition to your 2019 annual gift to The Jewish Federation of Greater Los Angeles.

Ad Sizes Full Page: $8"w \times 10.5"h$ (with or w/o bleed) Half Page: $8"w \times 5.25"h$

Please send a 300 dpi JPEG, PDF or Word document.
PLEASE SEND ALL ART IN BLACK & WHITE OR GRAYSCALE.
Send via e-mail attachment to RWebb@JewishLA.org.

GUEST NAMES

Please provide guest names by May 20, 2019

Name	Phone Number	E-mail
1	 	
2	 	
4		
0		

If you have any questions, please contact Amy Shpall at (323) 761-8158 or AShpall@JewishLA.org, or Wendy Stevenson at (323) 761-8229 or WStevenson@JewishLA.org.

